Subject: Release of 2no lnstalmentof Grant-in-Atd Sanctioned in 41st meeting of Cultural Function & Production Grant (Reimbursement

Mode- GEN Head).

Sir

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of lndia to the payment of 2no instalment of Rs.77,046/- (Rs. Seventy Seven

Thousand Forty Six Only) to the following 04 organizations for having completed the programme undertaken by them as per details

given below:-

)1.

rlo.

\ame of

rrganization & Address

3ank Details Amount
rec0mme-

rded by

lxperts

Amount of

1st

lnstalment

Total